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14.1

Options:

Institution obtains feedback on the syllabus and

With 2.70 CGPA (1st Cycle)

its

transaction at the institution from the following stakeholders

1) Students 2) Teachers 3) Employers 4) Alumni

A. All of the above

B. Any 3 of the above
C. Any 2 of the above
D. Any 1 of the above

E. None of the above
Online feedback form : https://vadnercollege.ac.in/student-corner/feedback/

Feedback report analysis : https://vadnercollege.ac.in/igac/feedback-analysis/

Sr. No Feedback Report Response Count Page. No
1. Student Feedback on Curriculum 97 2
2. Teacher Feedback on Curriculum 33 7
3. Employer Feedback on Curriculum 03 15
4. Alumni Feedback on Curriculum 13 20
5. Parent Feedback on Curriculum 23 28
5. Student Feedback on College 118 35
6. Student Feedback on Teacher 87 41

Website - www.vadnercollege.ac.in

PH - 02556-275726
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Student Feedback on Curriculum (2020-

21)

97 responses

Publish analytics

Select your Stream /€T IUTAT AW RIS MTgT ?

97 responses

IFET TEAT fRIehcl r&elell a9

av.

18.6%

28.9%

@ Arts / Fell
@ Commerce / arforsar

@ FYB.COM

@ SYB.COM

® TYB.COM

® FYBA

@ SYBA (MARATHI)

@ SYBA (POLITICS)

@ SYBA (ECONOMICS)
@ TYBA (MARATHI)

12V

SN


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1G-XB-ItlBCBQ-b5vli6LaOkS1B4WJjEM8pTom1NvUoA/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Today's Date 3T dRI&

97 responses

Feb 2002 7

Apr 2021 8 2

Aug 2021 54638 9 6 10 11
13 16 2

Sep 2021 90 2) 16 190 5)@0 s5) 21 (232

Apr 2022 8

1. Syllabus Revised Year / J#HIT 31¢ITEsh# hIUTAT I8 Seell 31TE ?

97 responses

® 2015-16
® 2019-20
@ 2020-21

2. Depth of syllabus content is / 38T AT Wlell

97 responses

@ Very High/3icgza

@ high/3=ar

@ understandable/3Tae=rT
@ difficult/droT




3. Whether syllabus is career oriented / 3-ATHshATH cAGATITIRHL AT

97 responses

@ To a great extent/3Td JHTOTTA

@ To a considerable extent/
TITAT FHTOTT

@ To a moderate extent/HEIH

@ Oriented unsatisfactory/
R EIGEGEIREY

4. Does the syllabus generate interest ? / 3731 AITLATALY 373
THATOT SHTOTRT 377¢ &7 2

97 responses

@ To a great extent/3Td JHTOTA

@ To a considerable extent/
AMTeAT YA

@ To a moderate extent/HEIH
AT

@ Does not generate interest/311ds
FAATOT & FORT

5. How do you rate the sequence of units in the syllabus ? / 31&JTTsRATATST
geahrdT S[eul el 317g ?

97 responses

@ Logical/dfds
@ Sometimes Logical/ae el

@ somewhat disconnected/aTer
JHTOTS faEaTaT

@ illogical/371aTfhen

N



6. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of load on the student ? / 3T&JTdshATAT

37TATeRT AT 37Tg ?

97 responses

@ Too large/3TaTEH

@ large/sTEd

@ bearable/3TaraFATdT

@ difficult to bear/3TTaTsFATaTRT

7. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course

content ? / T3AThATCl e SfESereil GHaTd 3118 I ?

97 responses

i

) Absolutely relevant/qoiqor
W

@ relevant/gHaTd

© sometimes relevant/adT e
W

@ not relevant/faEeTd

8. The internal evaluation system as it exists regarding syllabus is ? / 3/d3Td

HeIHYeT SHAEUT 3T JhRT 3T ?

97 responses

@ Perfect/aRqot
@ satisfactory/HHATHTARh

@ sometimes Satisfactory/a&t
T FATTARRE

@ unsatisfactory/3THHT TR

N



9. What is your opinion about library holdings books for the syllabus of your
course ? / T¥ITHSHATM AT GETh FAUTHITT 3T g FIY ?

97 responses

@ fully adequate/TRYET

@ adequate/qReM
sometimes adequate/%TéT
Srercie gRefy

@ not adequate/3TqLr

10. Any Suggestions (Either in Marathi or English) /373JTdshAT dTed gﬂiﬁaﬂ%’r
AT

S

66 responses

No

Fully adequate information for syllabus
Subject increase

NA

3ATH she TITAT, Tb AT 37T

Nothing

eI HA FHITT AT

Fully adequate Information for syllabus

TR ATE!

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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Feedback from Teachers on Curriculum

(2020-21)

33 responses

Publish analytics

A. Preliminary Information

1. Name of the Department

33 responses

TV

2. Name of the Faculty

33 responses

@«

@ English

@ Politics

@ Economics
@ Marathi

@ Geography
@ Psychology
® COMMERCE

@ Mr. A. L. Bhagat

@ Dr. D. D. Gavhane
@ Mr. S. N. Waykande
@ Mr. S. R. Durdhavale
@ Mr. V. S. Jadhav

@® Mr. B. P. Gaikwad
@ Mr.R. S. Gangurde
@ Mr. N. D. Wadghule

12V


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SZH4NIg-ttcDWmyReMpHWJ3wCQHTpB-F_otYgjXnm7U/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

3. Name of the course taught (Enter only one subject name at a time)

33 responses

4 (1251%)

2 (6.1%)

1 (316(31(B14(316(316(316(316(316(3% )1 (316(316(316(316(3% K1 (316(314(3%)1 (316(314(31(316(316(316(3%

Advanced Accoun... Business Econom... Financial Accounti... @ Macro Economics Public Administr...
Business Administ... Compulsory English International Econ... Micro Economics

Class

33 responses

® FYBA
@ SYBA
@ TYBA
@® FYB.COM
@ SYB.COM
® TYB.COM

P
&

Date

33 responses

Jul 2020 13 15
Jul 2021 5

Aug 2021 N 12)(23 5
Sep 2021 14 5



Syllabus Revised Year

33 responses

6/((82%) 6/((82%)

1%)

4 (12.1%)
3(9.1%) 3(9.1%) 3(9.1%)
2 (6.1%)

2013 2015-16 2019 2020 2020-21
2015 2015-2016 2019-2020 2020-2021 2021-2...

1. The learning objectives are clear and appropriate to needs of student

33 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Some what related
@ Disagree

2. Are you satisfied with the existing curriculum / syllabus with respect to
time management, planning & execution?

33 responses

@ Fully satisfied
@ Satisfied

@ Partially satisfied
@ Not Satisfied




3. Is the syllabus designed according to students' understanding power ?

33 responses

@ Strongly Agree

@ Agree

@ Neither Agree nor Disagree
@ Disagree

4. The courses / syllabi taught has a good balance between theory and
application ?

33 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

5. The books / journals etc. prescribed / listed as reference materials are
relevant, updated and cover the entire syllabi ?

33 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




6. The courses / syllabi of the subjects taught have increased my interest,
knowledge and perspective in the subject area

33 responses

@ Strongly Agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

7. The college has given full freedom to adopt new techniques / strategies
of teaching such as group discussions, seminar presentations and learners'
participation

33 responses

@ Neutral

@ Agree

@ Strongly agree
@ Disagree

8. Tests and examinations are conducted well in time with proper coverage
of all units in the syllabus ?

33 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree




9. The prescribed books are available in the Library in sufficient numbers

33 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

10. Does the current syllabus provides students internship or field projects

?

33 responses

42.4% p

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

11. Course content is followed by corresponding reference materials

33 responses

]

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree



12. The environment in the College is conducive to teaching and research

33 responses

]

13. The administration is teacher friendly

33 responses

]

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

14. The college provides adequate opportunities and support to faculty

members for upgrading their skills and qualifications

33 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree



15. ICT facilities in the college are adequate and satisfactory

33 responses

@ Strongly agree
@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree



https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1SZH4NIg-ttcDWmyReMpHWJ3wCQHTpB-F_otYgjXnm7U/reportabuse
https://policies.google.com/terms
https://policies.google.com/privacy
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

Feedback From Employer (2020-21)

3 responses

Publish analytics

Name of the Employer

3 responses

Baste Associate
Maratha Vidya Prasarak Samaj

Super Market

Name of the Employee

3 responses

Gulab shirsath
S. N. Waykande

Rushikesh patil

Employer Phone / Mobile

3 responses

0253
02556

02550


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1ZZAAm21qtv4BnWfYgCATc1SMFB6OzHrQVvC81DXYNmc/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Employer Email

3 responses

basteasso@gmail.com
office@mvp.edu.in

supermarket@gmail.com

Employee Joining Date

3 responses

Jun 2018 15

Jun 2019 29

Sep 2019 18
Subject

3 responses

2 (66.7%)

Commerce Economics




Is the Curriculum relevant for employability?

3 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Is the Curriculum effective in developing innovative thinking?

3 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Is the Syllabus effective in developing skill oriented human resources?

3 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




Is the curriculum effective for development of communication skills?

3 responses

Is the Current syllabus need based?

3 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree

Curriculum is effective for development of entrepreneurship

3 responses

@ Strongly agree

@ Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree



Suggestions if any

0 responses

No responses yet for this question.
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Alumni Feedback HATSIT fagareaiar
AT (2020-21)

13 responses

Publish analytics

Personal Infomation

Name / J& #Td @

13 responses

1(7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%) 1(7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)

0
Ankit Sanjay... Mr.Samadha... Niphade shu... Rushikesh k... Shubham N... Tidak pooja...
Ankit salunke  Nandkumar... PRATAP PO... Salunke Ga... Sonawanej... Tidke...

Email Id / §3eT

13 responses

2
2 (5%)

1(7.7%)1 (T.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)1 (7.7%)

0
Nandutidake... Rushipatil93... Shubhamn2... ankitsalunke... pratapborad... shubhampa...
Poojatidake... Shubhamlt1... ankitsalunke... gayatrisalun... samadhanw... sona...


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1DYIPKujazrWpXLR8pQlf9nZeWhTYCOjdNb-ZtowBSiY/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Address / 9cdrl

13 responses

Vander bhairav

Vadner bhairav

Vadner Bhairav

At.post Vadner Bhairav

Ap vadner bhairao tal - chandwad dist - nashik
Ap vadner bhairav

Vadner Bhairav

At.Post Dhondgvhan Tel- Chandwad. Dist. Nashik

At. Post. Vadner Bhairay, tal. Chandwad, nashik

Contact Number / RIS e &R

13 responses

1(7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1(7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%) 1 (7.7%)

0
7057594911 7066100041 8698674331 9175739435 9322764175 7447

7058944653 7249511654 9075879394 9307991818 9834085649



Your Degree from Our College / &I 3TTeAT AEACATAITIA HIOTAT Gedr

gred el ?
13 responses
@ B.A. (Marathi)
46.2% @ B.A. (Economics)
@ B.A. (Politics)
@ B.Com (Business
V Administration)
38.5%

Year of Admissions in our college / J#ET 3T HETTdeATATI hioTedT a¥
AL EcTell ?

13 responses

@ 2009 -10
@® 2010-11
@ 2011-12
ﬂ ® 201213

@ 2013-14

® 2014-15

® 2015-16
® 2016-17

12V

Year Of completion of last degree / JT#€T HIUTAT A HTTAT HgTTAEATCIATT
SR e ?

13 responses

@ 2020 - 21
® 2019-20
@ 2018-19
ﬂ @® 2017-18

@ 2016-17

® 2015- 16

® 2014 -15
® 2013 -14

12V

BN



After Completion of Graduation | am busy with ? @?—‘é’rm
HITdeITerardT fRIT SdedTeioR Y& S shel ?

13 responses

@ Higher Education / 3T figTor
@ Job / AT
@ Competitive Exam / TaeiT 9ReTT

BRI
@ Business / SgadI

@ Other /3R

Feedback About College / HgITdeATAT STecT 3TAYTA

T Tl AT A ATerATSTSTaT 3TAYR I sAigar

10.0
I Excellent M Very Good [ Good [ Average

7.5

5.0

25

0.0
1. Campus 2. Faculty 3. Admission 4. Equipment
environment Procedure

< >

Feedback About Curriculum (373JTHsha STaddT TAYT)




1. Depth of syllabus content is / 3TITAHATT Wiell

13 responses

@ Very High / 3icg=a
@ High /3=
@ Understandable / 3T
@ Difficult / HSOT
38.5%
2. Whether syllabus is career oriented / 3T8-aTHshAT cTTHIATIRIGAT

13 responses

38.5%

&

@ To a Great Extent / 3Td JHTONT

@ To a Considerable Extent /
TTITAT AT

@ To a Moderate Extent / #EIH

@ Oriented Unsatisfactory /
THHATTL AR h

3. Does the syllabus generate interest ? / 3T#ATHHH [AeATATHEY TGS

fYATOT FIOTRT 3778 &7 ?

13 responses

@ To a Great Extent / 3T YHTOITT

@ To a Considerable Extent /
ANTAT YHTOT

@ To a Moderate Extent / #EIH
YHATUTTA

@ Does Not Generate Interest /
31793 AT 5T FIOTRT

BN



4. How do you rate the sequence of units in the syllabus ? / 31&ITHhATATT

g S[ul el 31mg ?

13 responses

A

@ Logical / dTfée
@ Sometimes Logical / &t HefY
GIEEd

@ Somewhat Disconnected / FTgr
AT faEaTa
@ lllogical / 3cTféhes

5. Rate the size of syllabus in terms of load on the student ? / 3ITHhATT

3{TATeRT ST 37Tg ?

13 responses

A

@ Too Large / 3

@ Large / ST&Ed

@ Bearable / AT

@ Difficult to Bear / 3TTaTeRATaTRI=T

6. How do you rate the objectives stated and relevance to the course

content ? / 3T3ATShATC Teeh SfRSeTi GHaT 3118 I ?

13 responses

@ Absolutely Relevant / gofgoy
W

@ Relevant / gHaTd

@ Sometimes Relevant / &efT HefY
W

@ Not Relevant / [3gaTd

BN



7. The internal evaluation system as it exists regarding syllabus is ? / a3t
HeIHYe cHaEAT AT TR 3178 ?

13 responses

@ Perfect/aRYoT
@ Satisfactory / GHTETTRIH
@ Sometimes Satisfactory / e

FEly FATUTTR RS
@ Unsatisfactory / 3THATEARR S

8. What is your opinion about library holdings books for the syllabus of
your course ? / 38arash AT RIS TEceh TATAT Il TR 1Y ?

13 responses

@ Fully adequate / IR0

o Adequate/g’l’?ﬁ

@ Sometimes adequate / FTET
Srereite gRefr

® Not adequate/}Tgfr

9. Any other suggestions / HETAE AT fAhTATATS! SR HIET Gl HHATH

7 responses

No
No suggestions

No

Ok

7

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,
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qTelehldT THYTY/ Parents Feedback
(2020-21)

23 responses

Publish analytics

UTeTehT ATd / Name of Parent

23 responses

Vishnu sakharam Niphade
Navanath Vishvnath Pachorkar
Vishnu sakhram niphade

Sunil bhalerao

Suryakant pandurang bhandare
suresh madhavrao salade
Balasaheb jadhav

Ramrav baburav Kothule

Pardeshi suresh sonusing


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1T6z_xcGT_iQmM9GfVT3t4tZJb1b3VBh1L_KnhFx3MCk/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Tcdr / Address

23 responses

Vadner bhairav

Shirwade vani

vadner bhairao

Kanmadale

Pimpalnare

At .post .hatti tel. Chandwad. Dist. Nashik
Pimpalnre

Vadner bhaiyrav

At post hatti tel chandwad dist nasik

HIES ol s7& / contact Number

23 responses

2
2 (g%)

1 (4.19(4.15(4.2°(4.19(4.4%(4.9°(4.1(4.2°(4.1 (4. 1%(4.15(4.1°(4.2%(4.194.2%(4.1(4.9°(4.1°(4.15(4.1°(4.3%

0
7057594911 7507389571 8605052613 9022894228 9325567232 9767598142

7350106769 8007859114 9011565887 9168903751 9422316056

BN



UTeAT o719 / Name of Student

23 responses

Niphade shubham vishnu
Shubham Navanath Pachorkar
Niphade shubham visnnu
Tushar sunil bhalerao
Kamlesh suryakant bhandare
ajinkya suresh salade

Gaurav balasaheb jadhav
Akshay ramrav Kothule

Pardeshi snehal suresh

faeardt RRIsd 3rderedn am@™ 19 / Student Faculty

23 responses

@ a1/ Arts
@ a1 / Commerce

BN



a1/ Class

23 responses

@ FYBA
® SYBA
@ TYBA
@® FYB.Com
@ SYB.Com
@® TYB.Com

2. 30T HGT AT AT FIATSTad TATTAT 3TET T ? Are you satisfied
with the facilities in the college ?

23 responses

@ T
@ s
© T gATOTS

@ THATHTAT ATET

2. 3Tl Ireareft T eTdiaTead §aTg gidr @ ? Do you communicate with
your ward about there progress?

23 responses

@ A=

@ e et

© AcTeq gATONd
@ waig g ATy




3. AGTTACATIANT RIGTUTE HelTedT cheFclIFHcd TAehTaTd §ITHR SATaeT 37Tg I ?

Has the college education contributed to the personality development of

your ward?
@ AT vHIT
@ =5 AT
@ 39 JATTT
o

23 responses

¥. FETidcATerdYeT fRISTOT cHaETATTRFAE 3¢ 318 ITIUNH dred 1 2/ Is the

college education profession oriented ?

@ FrsIT yATOTT
@ FrEr yAOTT
@ 31e9 yATOTd

I @ TiTaT AUTR ATEY

3. AITACATAITATS AT TgdlaTad HTIUT HATHTAT 3Tgd &1 ? / Are you

satisfied with the teaching methods?

23 responses

23 responses

@ HrsIT AT
@ FTEr AT
@ 319 JATOTd
@ AT AUIR ATEY




€. TTeAT GTeAT<T PaTT0Th YITAT STad ITIUT THTETAT 378 d hIA? / Are you
satisfied with the academic development of your ward ?

23 responses

@ HrsIT AT
@ FE yHOTT
@ 3769 JATOTT
@ TiTar AUTR ATEY

. HBTTACATAT UcedT SATOTAT A&TT0Th IUHATITST ITTOT HATTAT 3TEcl

1g? / Are you satisfied with the academic activities conducted in college
?

23 responses

@ HSIT AN
@ FrEr yAOTT
@ 31e9 YA
@ TTTTAr AUIR ATEY

¢. FGTTACATCIAT GIUTAT 3T TRIETISTS GO HeI AT STecl 30T
HHATTAT 3Ted T ? / Are you satisfied with the evaluation of internal
examinations conducted in college ?

23 responses

@ FrsIT yATOTS
@ FrEr yATOIT
@ 31e9 yATOTd
@ TETET AUTR ATEY




R. AGITACATAATA GIUT=AT YT YishAeTad HTI0T HATHTAT 3Tgd &1 ? / Are you

satisfied with the Admission process of college ?

23 responses

@ Fraar gHOTS

C ESRRLINIG
37T YHATOTT

@ TFTAT AUTR AT

¢ o, HAEITACATITAT fARIHTATS SR FTET T HIHATH / Any other suggestions

8 responses

No
Not any

Complete karne

CECRRCEEEICE B CEICRIIE]

College have to improve time table for student exam. The gap between 2 papers are
huge. College authority must have to look into this matter and do the needful.

No suggestion

AT Jraaa 3meATcrs AT T 8-

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google. Report Abuse - Terms of Service - Privacy Policy,

Google Forms
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Feedback about College (2020-21)

118 responses

Publish analytics

Select Your Faculty

118 responses

>y

Commerce
64 (54.2%)

Class

118 responses

@ Arts
@® Commerce

® FYBA
@ SYBA
@ TYBA
@® FYB.Com
@ SYB.Com
@® TYB.Com

[N\


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Xbvh-JDLWpIIoUeLtrQnoh-NryMg4TfIRv8uuOuZLjc/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

1. Convenience of College schedule (Time Table)

118 responses

2. Helpfulness of the administrative office staff

118 responses

3. Library Facilities and Class rooms

118 responses

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

(N



4. Computer and Internet facilities

118 responses

5. Functioning of N.S.S. and Other activities

118 responses

6. Cultural activities

118 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory



7. Extra-Curricular/Competitions/Student support activities

44.1%

118 responses

50.8%

8. The practice of conduct the examinations

118 responses

A

9. Mechanism to redress the grievances of students

3

118 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@® Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory

@ Very Good

@ Good

@ Satisfactory
@ Unsatisfactory



10. Overall experience of Our College.

118 responses

@ Very Good

@® Good
Satisfactory

@ Unsatisfactory

11. Any Other Suggestion

88 responses

No
Hostel facilities
Very good

Please improve sport facility. Not only khandalwdi but give chance to other players
also.who was interested in which kind of activity and sport give them chance to open
their self. Teachers not give psychological support. @S@arsr<d d:l)ﬂio-ll qre?rmfr

My college is very good

no any suggestion all activity ,work process to college very very good as well as
student get inspiration

Good

&N



12. Today's Date

118 responses

Apr 2021

Aug 2021

Sep 2021
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Student Feedback on Teacher (2020-21)

87 responses

Publish analytics

@ FYBA
@ SYBA
@ TYBA
@ FYB.Com
@ SYB.Com

@® TYB.Com

Your Class

87 responses

AR

Department

87 responses

@ Commerce
@ English

@ Marathi

@ Economics
@ Politics

@ Geography
@ Psychology
@ Library

@ Sport

‘N


https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1Iot3ddJ_YiDzl1Ph1eW6MKwkMi9NwDay3gYqDhiXaH4/edit?usp=redirect_edit_m2#start=publishanalytics

Name of Teacher

87 responses

Jadhav sir

Jadhav sir

Gavane sir

Gaikwad Sir

Gavhane sir

Wadghule sir

N.D.wadghule

Gayakwad sir

Kakad sir

Feedback

I Excellent [ Good [ Satisfactory [l Unsatisfactory

40
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